Race
Notes

Winner
Al Duncan
PJ Barron
Winner
Al Duncan

Canmore

Where

Canmore
Canmore
Canmore
Canmore
Canmore

8-Dec

9-Dec

Date Style Distance time
8-Dec Sprint F 1.2 01:57.2
8-Dec Sprint F 1.2 02:16.8
8-Dec Sprint F 1.2 02:29.0
9-Dec Cl 10 26:14.9
9-Dec Cl 10 31:18.9

min/k

01:37.7
01:54.0
02:04.2
02:37.5
03:07.9

Pos
1
45
48
1
52

Nos of starts

49
49
31
58
58

Time from Win

00:00.0
00:19.6
00:31.8
00:00.0
05:04.0

Percent from
win

0.00

16.72

27.13

0.00

19.30

FIS points Virtual pts

280.35
405.27

207.78



