8-Dec 9-Dec Race Canmore

Notes

							Percent from		
	Where	Date Style	Distance time	min/k	Pos	Nos of starts	Time from Win	win	FIS points Virtual pts
Winner	Canmore	8-Dec Sprint F	1.2 01:57.2	01:37.7	1	49	00:00.0	0.00	
Al Duncan	Canmore	8-Dec Sprint F	1.2 02:16.8	01:54.0	45	49	00:19.6	16.72	280.35
PJ Barron	Canmore	8-Dec Sprint F	1.2 02:29.0	02:04.2	48	31	00:31.8	27.13	405.27
Winner	Canmore	9-Dec Cl	10 26:14.9	02:37.5	1	58	00:00.0	0.00	
Al Duncan	Canmore	9-Dec Cl	10 31:18.9	03:07.9	52	58	05:04.0	19.30	207.78